
Liste des affectations de boxes 

 

  

BENOIT OCEANE PARKING HAUT 6 LES PONEYS D EOLE RESTANQUE 6

BIBOUD JULIE CARRIERES 12 LES PONEYS D EOLE RESTANQUE 7

BLANCHARD GERALDINE CARRIERES 15 LES PONEYS D EOLE RESTANQUE 8

BORBA DA COSTA CLEM. CARRIERES 7 LORENZO CHARLINE PARKING HAUT 3

CENTRE EQUESTRE PERPIGNAN PARKING HAUT 9 MARTIN LAETITIA CARRIERES 14

CROS ALICE CARRIERES 9 MESTRALLET GWLADYS CARRIERES 6

DE BUCK NADIA BOX BOIS 5 MOINEAU JOHAN CARRIERES 10

DELIAC KORALIE ENTREE 1 MOLONGUET MAGALIE PARKING HAUT 17

DELSOL ISABELLE PARKING HAUT 16 MOYA CHRISTELLE PARKING HAUT 4

DESCAMPS DORIANE ENTREE 3 PACHET MARION CARRIERES 13

ECURIE DE LA GRANGE BLANCHE PARKING HAUT 11 PERARD JULIETTE CARRIERES 16

ECURIE DU SUBLON CARRIERES 5 PERARD JULIETTE CARRIERES 17

ECURIES DU RIGODON PARKING HAUT 1 PICARD CHARLOTTE CARRIERES 1

ECURIES DU RIGODON PARKING HAUT 2 PONS PRISCILLE PARKING HAUT 15

ELLOY CHARLES ENTREE 4 RINALDI BRIGITTE BOX BOIS 6

FABRE DUHAUTOIS AUDREY PARKING HAUT 7 RINALDI BRIGITTE BOX BOIS 7

FLEURY ALIX CARRIERES 8 RINALDI BRIGITTE CARRIERES 11

FRASCA MARIE PARKING HAUT 5 ROUX CHLOE CARRIERES 3

GEIGER MARIE PARKING HAUT 8 ROUX CHLOE CARRIERES 4

GERBER AURELIE BOX BOIS 4 SADET JADE CARRIERES 18

GONFARD LEA PARKING HAUT 10 SADET JADE CARRIERES 19

GOYARD CLEMENT BOX BOIS 8 SAUTHIER ELISA CARRIERES 20

GOYARD CLEMENT BOX BOIS 9 SMECCA OCEANE CARRIERES 2

GOYARD CLEMENT BOX BOIS 10 VARGAS CLAIRE PARKING HAUT 19

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 1 VARGAS CLAIRE PARKING HAUT 20

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 2 VELAY CECILE PARKING HAUT 12

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 3 VILLETON LILOU BOX BOIS 3

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 4 VILLETON TIFANIE BOX BOIS 1

ISOARD ROXANE PARKING HAUT 18 VILLETON TIFANIE BOX BOIS 2

KLEIN ALEXANDRA PARKING HAUT 13 VUILLEY AURELIEN ENTREE 2

LES PONEYS D EOLE RESTANQUE 5 WATSON HELENE PARKING HAUT 14



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PICARD CHARLOTTE RINALDI BRIGITTE

SMECCA OCEANE BIBOUD JULIE

ROUX CHLOE PACHET MARION

ROUX CHLOE MARTIN LAETITIA

ECURIE DU SUBLON BLANCHARD GERALDINE

MESTRALLET GWLADYS PERARD JULIETTE

BORBA DA COSTA CLEM. PERARD JULIETTE

FLEURY ALIX SADET JADE

CROS ALICE SADET JADE

MOINEAU JOHAN SAUTHIER ELISA10
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PARKING

CARRIERES

1 VILLETON TIFANIE

2 VILLETON TIFANIE

3 VILLETON LILOU 1 HARAS DE CASTILLE

4 GERBER AURELIE 2 HARAS DE CASTILLE

5 DE BUCK NADIA 3 HARAS DE CASTILLE

6 RINALDI BRIGITTE 4 HARAS DE CASTILLE

7 RINALDI BRIGITTE 5 LES PONEYS D EOLE

8 GOYARD CLEMENT 6 LES PONEYS D EOLE

9 GOYARD CLEMENT 7 LES PONEYS D EOLE

10 GOYARD CLEMENT 8 LES PONEYS D EOLE

1 2

3 4

Parking Bas - Boxes Bois

4 7

5 6

7 8

Parking Bas - Boxes Restanque

SANITAIRES
65
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1 ECURIES DU RIGODON 

2 ECURIES DU RIGODON 

3 LORENZO CHARLINE

4 MOYA CHRISTELLE

5 FRASCA MARIE

6 BENOIT OCEANE

7 FABRE DUHAUTOIS AUDREY

8 GEIGER MARIE

9 CENTRE EQUESTRE PERPIGNAN 

10 GONFARD LEA

11 ECURIE DE LA GRANGE BLANCHE

12 VELAY CECILE

13 KLEIN ALEXANDRA

14 WATSON HELENE

15 PONS PRISCILLE

16 DELSOL ISABELLE

17 MOLONGUET MAGALIE

18 ISOARD ROXANE

19 VARGAS CLAIRE

20 VARGAS CLAIRE

Chemin vers club house

PARKING HAUT

20 19

17 18

21

8 7

5 6

4 3

1516

12 11

9 10

13 14

1 DELIAC KORALIE

2 VUILLEY AURELIEN

3 DESCAMPS DORIANE

4 ELLOY CHARLES

2 1

3 4

Parking Haut - Boxes Entrée



 

 

 

 

 

 


